2023 Western National Roundup

FFA Division

High Team Reasons

10

11

Indiana FFA

Coach: Rupert

Minnesota FFA

Coach: Buysse

Oklahoma FFA

Coach: McGill

Wyoming FFA

Coach: Groene

Missouri FFA

Coach: Gast

Texas FFA

(scoring the top 3 per team)

Team Members

Carly Linnemeier
Hayley Puckett
Lauren Rouch

Matthew Blackburn

Ava Schoenfeld

Gwendolyn Serreyn

Matthew Weber
Taylor Lacek

Courtlyn Traxler
Hunter HInes
Macy McEntire
Nicholas Reed

Connor Booth
Louden Bremer
Rori Masterson
Sam Birdsall

Ariana Franklin
Brayden Gast
Cole Burch
Mason Forkner

Miranda Skaggs
Taylor Colvin
Will Herd

Will Philipello

Coach: Philipello/White

Arkansas FFA

Coach: Barrett

West Virginia FFA

Coach:

New Mexico FFA

Jacey Smith
Landen Watson
Wyatt Jackson

Makenzie Stout
Peyton Dugan
Reagan Barrett
Amelia Dugan

Caleb Sumpter
Jacee Sumpter
Addie Owensby
Hadley Miiller

Coach: Doherty/Owensby

Illinois FFA

Coach: Tarr/Lidy

Kansas FFA

Coach: Lehmann

Grant Ochs
Jace Judson
Meyer Tarr
Weston Tharp

Chad Babcock
Maggie Chandler
Mason Springer
Tucker Leck

813

809

808

800

800

794

793

791

785

773

826

841



12

13

14

15

16

Virginia FFA

Coach:

Iowa FFA

Coach: Henry/Cutler

Montana FFA

Coach: Andres

Washington FFA

Coach: Worley

Ohio FFA

Coach: Wallace

Malaina Ritchie
Sarah Craun
Brooke Knott
Carrie Miller

Dalton Wright
Emma Hanson
Kaylee Smith
Riley Nothwehr

Ammarie Sowers
Andra Starr
Laynie Jensen

Shaun Billingsly

Kyia Hunter-Kanoff

Laura Wagner
Molly Shearer
Kalyn Clark

Jack McDaniel
James Todd
Landree Bacher
Ryleigh Schafer

764

744

737

707



